
Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MELLA Emilio 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 26.93
2 3 CERAGIOLI Marco 1990 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.13
3 5 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.19
4 2 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.14
5 6 PASSANO Gianluca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.16
6 8 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.17
7 7 CINOTTI Gianluca 1991 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.36
8 1 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.56

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2011 ore 15:42

Serie 2
1 3 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.03
2 1 ROSOLEN Davide 1993 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 28.38
3 2 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.88
4 4 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.99
5 7 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.19
6 5 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.24
7 6 SIBILIA Lorenzo 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.62
8 8 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.86
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Serie 3
1 4 BONETTO Andrea 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 29.87
2 5 GUARISO Alessandro 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.39
3 3 GIOVANNETTI Davide 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.41
4 6 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL 30.81
5 7 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.41
6 2 CENCI Tommaso 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.58
7 1 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.50
8 8 NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 36.21
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Trofeo "Città di Savona"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MELLA Emilio 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 26.93
2 CERAGIOLI Marco 1990 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.13
3 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.19
4 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.03
5 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.14
6 PASSANO Gianluca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.16
7 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.17
8 CINOTTI Gianluca 1991 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 28.36
9 ROSOLEN Davide 1993 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 28.38

10 LANATA Matteo 1987 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.56
11 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.88
12 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.99
13 SIMEONE Alessandro 1993 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.19
14 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 29.24
15 BONETTO Andrea 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 29.87
16 GUARISO Alessandro 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.39
17 GIOVANNETTI Davide 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.41
18 SIBILIA Lorenzo 1994 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 30.62
19 FOSSATI Simone 1994 ITA GSL 30.81
20 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.86
21 FALCONE Andrea 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.41
22 CENCI Tommaso 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.58
23 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 35.50
24 NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 36.21
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